4 - ——
1

RESOLUTION No. 218788 (R-77-2347 )
Adopted on JUN 29 1977

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, an Eighth
Amendment to Memorandum of Understanding with SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DISTRICT, by amending the Memorandum of Understanding on
file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 749831, for
the purpose of increasing the amount of Comprehensive Employment and
Training Act of 1973 Titles II and VI funding and extending the
public service employment program through September 30, 1977, under
the terms and conditions set forth in the form of Eighth Amendment

to Memorandum of Understanding on file in the office of the City

Clerk as Document No. 759968

DWR:cav
6/9/77
Or.Dept.HECS
Aud.Cert.8600
665

cc-1265-B (REV. 12-76}

o 5 e O o g LT LT

v e e 4 i e B TR S 8 5



CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

3

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set
forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the

Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.’

Amount $ Fund ___
Purpose
Ld ™
=2 m Lt
=3 _ — -
Lo & P Auditor and Comptroller of
=~ - = The City of San Diego, Calif.
Lc:i foltnd (C\Dj ==
bt b D ot 19
ez ot VA = ’ By
3. 7=
o= =
) E e

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the
Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said

appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 2,053,012,00
June b 1917 Auditor and Comgtroller of

Dated E) ,

The City of San Diego, Calif.

S — P B o
Job Order &

SSee attached !ior acccuntlr%ﬁ’) Resolution No.
Fuo Prog./E ject _______ Project No.
Purpose Amendments tc memoranda of understandingy, and Amendments to agreements.

Vendor _Various Subagents of C3TA,

218788 vuw— 218795 CERTIFICATE NO. _8400

AC-361 (REV. 7-75) JUN 29 1977

it e




P

21662 NAT

B

B L

TYPE-D-(1 - 14) DELETE

THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM
JOURNAL VOUCHER

TYPE-1-{1 - 80) DISTRIBUTION OF CHARGES {SUPPLEMENT TO D.P. OR P.O.}

BATCH
NUMBER

1-4

DATE

TYPE-V-(1 -62/ila64 - 80) VOID { TO VOID WARRANT-CHECK AND MAKE EXPENSE CREDIT)

|

b

T SRLKTS

DATE

INITIAL

AC-338 {REV. 1-72)

P NumBER Mo | rume | ST | aevwe | onrmes. | Toian | dum | amctmimNonon || CSnumsesT e

573 T B X R WY TS 535s e [ eies ST TRTT)
ACE600 1| 28661 9381 | 3299 85,955.00
& w [ 9383 | | 39,911.00
m / f 936k 7143, 6L0.00
% / / 9385 92,902.,00
, / 9366 512,705.00
| | o7 |\ 169,230

\ \ $388 / 766,822 .,00
{ ] ,N v\ 9389 rﬁ 21,843.00
PREPARED Bv APPROVED BY OATA PROC. coriEs 7o




. : . 5

N et gt e w.wxrm... Rl e
+

.................................

t
1977 !
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ....cccoccenverernnes JUN29 ......................................... , ;
by the following vote: :
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent | ‘
Gil Johnson IZ( [:] [:] D
Maureen F, O’Connor E/ D D D
Lee Hubbard = O O O
Leon L. Williams af O O O
Floyd L. Morrow D D [:] B/ } E
Tom Gade M O O O
Joel M. Strobl E/ O O O
Jess D. Haro B’ [:l D D
Mayor Pete Wilson B/ [:] D D r
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomnin,
(Seal) P
EDWARD NIELSEN , .
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,
\
.o
2 7w
.
., E o
=l o Py
:&:’: “ N o;
= L5 Py
N T :
f— e <t
S 5 @
Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
Resolution , -
Number .. K318'(‘8H AdODtedJUNZS]QZZ,Q
(g
cc-1276 {REV. 12-76) -
“
{;1
: I
RN
P



